
         General Fee Schedule  

 
Membership Share                   $25.00 par value 

 

Bakers FCU Check w/                              FREE 

Member as Payee 

 

Bakers FCU Check Payable        $1.50 per item  

To Third Party 

 

NSF- Overdrafts created by       $25.00 per item 

Checks, recurring debit card  

payments, or other electronic  

means 

 

Return Check Fee ( deposit         $25.00 per item 

Item- funds available) 

 

Overdraft Transfer Fee                $5.00 per item  

 

Incoming Wire Fee                                  $15.00 

 

Outgoing Wire Fee                                  $15.00 

 

Money Order Fee                                      $1.75     

 

Account Closure (if closed                      $10.00 

within 30 days of opening)          

 

Account History Printout            $3.00 per copy 

 

Account Reconciliation             $10.00 per hour 

 

Account Research                      $10.00 per hour 

 

Bad Address Fee                        $3.00 per piece 

 

Fax, outgoing                             $1.00 per page 

 

Dormant Account                     $5.00 per month 

 

Stop Payment Fee        $25.00 per item or series 

 

Garnishment Fee                                      $20.00 

                General Fee Schedule 

 
Share Draft Account 

 

Monthly Service Fee              $10.00 per month 

(If account falls below $0) 

due to NSF-overdrafts created by checks,  

recurring debit card payments, or other 

electronic means 

 

Check Photocopy                                       $2.00 

 

Check Printing                 Price varies w/ design 

 

First 20 Checks                                         FREE 

 

 

Instant Cash & Check Debit Card 

 

ATM Fee for Cash Withdrawal   $1.75 per item 

 

Point of Sale Transaction                          FREE 

 

Card Replacement/                                    $5.00 

Reactivation Fee 

 

VISA Credit Card 

 

Late fee                                                    $25.00 

 

Return Check Fee                                    $25.00 

 

Cash Advance Fee                                     FREE 

 
**The rates & fees appearing in the schedule are accurate and effective 

for deposit accounts as of the effective date indicated on the Rate & Fee 

Schedule. Rates are variable and determined by the Board of Directors 

monthly.  The rates posted are the last declared dividend. Fees are 

subject to change. If you have any questions or require current rate and 
fee information, please call the credit union at (402) 339-6755 

 

               

                  

 

                                      Baker Federal 

                    Credit Union 

              11117 John Galt Blvd 

                 Omaha, Ne 68137 

                   (402) 339-6755 
                       bakersfcu.com  

 

                    FEE SCHEDULE 

 

          
 

   Regular Savings 

 

    Pee Wee Penguin Young Savers 

  

   Christmas Club 

 

           Promotional Savings 

 

                                Checking 

 

                         “Count on College” 

 

 


